
Dawn Cartledge Memorial Clubby
Gandarra Palliative Care Unit Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 20/Oct/2017 20:40:40

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 27

Total Riders = 27

Half Track Sprockets (1 Riders) 
Sponsor: Fruit Cake

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

1154

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Penny SIMMONDS 1 - 4 1st 
0.000

1st 
16:39.980

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

Sprockets (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: Lemon Slice

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

344

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL 1 4
1st 

55.028 
{3.113}

1st 
56.295 
{3.053}

1st 
57.258 
{3.134}

1st 
55.745 
{3.178}

297

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Duke PILMORE 2 8
2nd 

59.056 
{3.235}

2nd 
59.049 
{3.139}

2nd 
1:02.153 
{3.248}

2nd 
59.751 
{3.193}

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Clay NOLAN 3 12
3rd 

1:03.191 
{3.591}

3rd 
1:04.994 
{3.342}

3rd 
1:04.643 
{3.470}

3rd 
1:05.820 
{3.302}

80

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Felicity HIBBERD 4 18
5th 

1:14.276 
{3.936}

4th 
1:18.896 
{3.869}

4th 
1:16.930 
{4.063}

5th 
1:16.771 
{3.879}

158

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL 5 19
4th 

1:11.812 
{3.237}

6th 
2:19.343 
{3.259}

5th 
1:30.314 
{3.310}

4th 
1:14.716 
{4.014}

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Eli MOSS 6 23
6th 

1:36.783 
{4.633}

5th 
1:38.282 
{4.973}

6th 
1:35.902 
{4.218}

6th 
1:43.367 
{4.782}

8-10yr (7 Riders) 



Sponsor: Clinker Fudge

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

524

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ollie PHILP 1 5
1st 

51.952 
{2.844}

2nd 
56.664 
{2.727}

1st 
54.385 
{2.736}

1st 
52.532 
{2.806}

353

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Troy NOLAN 2 11
2nd 

53.349 
{3.050}

1st 
53.533 
{3.046}

5th 
1:07.013 
{3.108}

3rd 
55.659 
{3.074}

397

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL 3 12 3rd 
55.000

3rd 
1:00.379 
{3.094}

2nd 
59.838 
{3.007}

4th 
58.551 
{3.135}

194

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER 4 16
4th 

1:00.836 
{3.124}

4th 
1:01.709 
{3.179}

3rd 
1:03.659 
{3.091}

5th 
1:03.876 
{3.139}

3

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Will MCLEAN 5 21
5th 

1:03.888 
{3.830}

5th 
1:05.034 
{3.655}

4th 
1:04.848 
{3.600}

DNF:7

60

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jak CUFFE-MOSS 6 24
6th 

1:10.386 
{3.235}

6th 
1:07.802 
{3.208}

6th 
1:17.979 
{3.299}

6th 
1:14.405 
{3.348}

272
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Hunter SIMMONDS - ## DNF:7 CR:9 DNS

2nd 
53.868 
{3.004}

11-13Yr (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: Mars Bar Slice

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

116

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Damon POMPE 1 5
1st 

48.619 
{2.673}

1st 
50.458 
{2.674}

2nd 
50.522 
{2.685}

1st 
50.512 
{2.669}

529

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jaxon PHILP 2 8
2nd 

50.145 
{2.758}

2nd 
51.596 
{2.740}

1st 
50.358 
{2.742}

3rd 
53.273 
{2.807}

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 3 11
3rd 

1:02.960 
{2.922}

3rd 
1:01.213 
{2.908}

3rd 
1:07.221 
{3.708}

2nd 
51.454 
{3.000}

30+ Men (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Carrot Cake

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

126

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 1 6
1st 

46.618 
{2.627}

2nd 
47.248 
{2.745}

1st 
48.148 
{2.620}

2nd 
46.917 
{3.244}



131 Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Shallan POMPE (grl) 2 9 3rd 
48.826 
{2.849}

3rd 
49.036 
{2.815}

2nd 
48.369 
{2.763}

1st 
45.923 
{2.713}

97

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 3 9
2nd 

48.203 
{2.752}

1st 
45.057 
{2.634}

3rd 
49.956 
{2.775}

3rd 
51.560 
{3.659}

7V

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL (ret) 4 16
4th 

50.489 
{2.622}

4th 
53.673 
{2.622}

4th 
57.031 
{2.751}

4th 
53.369 
{2.987}

Open Expert Men (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dawn's Jelly Slice

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 FINAL

40

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 1 4
1st 

40.521 
{2.366}

1st 
41.057 
{2.350}

1st 
42.085 
{2.436}

1st 
40.350 
{2.416}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 2 8
2nd 

41.894 
{2.542}

2nd 
41.664 
{2.483}

2nd 
43.090 
{2.493}

2nd 
41.305 
{2.521}

27

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 3 17
5th 

45.846 
{2.566}

4th 
43.338 
{2.540}

5th 
50.773 
{2.580}

3rd 
43.256 
{2.546}

6JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Kane STEWART 4 13

3rd 
43.449 
{2.482}

3rd 
43.227 
{2.472}

3rd 
43.192 
{2.398}

4th 
44.582 
{2.409}

2JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Jordan STEWART 5 18

4th 
43.957 
{2.469}

5th 
47.174 
{2.549}

4th 
47.751 
{2.531}

5th 
45.019 
{2.485}

55

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jeremy GAMBLE 6 24
6th 

47.173 
{2.732}

6th 
50.893 
{3.548}

6th 
58.087 
{3.423}

6th 
47.392 
{3.062}


