Dawn Cartledge Memorial Clubby

Gandarra Palliative Care Unit Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 20/Oct/2017 20:40:40

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 27

Total Riders = 27

Half Track Sprockets (1 Riders) Sponsor: Fruit Cake

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
1154	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 16:39.980	1st 0.000	1st 0.000

Sprockets (6 Riders) Sponsor: Lemon Slice

openee	Sponsor. Lemon Silce							
PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	М 2	М З	М 4
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	1	4	1st 55.028 {3.113}	1st 56.295 {3.053}	1st 57.258 {3.134}	1st 55.745 {3.178}
297	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Duke PILMORE	2	8	2nd 59.056 {3.235}	2nd 59.049 {3.139}	2nd 1:02.153 {3.248}	2nd 59.751 {3.193}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Clay NOLAN	3	12	3rd 1:03.191 {3.591}	3rd 1:04.994 {3.342}	3rd 1:04.643 {3.470}	3rd 1:05.820 {3.302}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	4	18	5th 1:14.276 {3.936}	4th 1:18.896 {3.869}	4th 1:16.930 {4.063}	5th 1:16.771 {3.879}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	5	19	4th 1:11.812 {3.237}	6th 2:19.343 {3.259}	5th 1:30.314 {3.310}	4th 1:14.716 {4.014}
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	6	23	6th 1:36.783 {4.633}	5th 1:38.282 {4.973}	6th 1:35.902 {4.218}	6th 1:43.367 {4.782}

8-10yr (7 Riders)

Sponso	r: Clinker							
PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4
524	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ollie PHILP	1	5	1st 51.952 {2.844}	2nd 56.664 {2.727}	1st 54.385 {2.736}	1st 52.532 {2.806}
353	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Troy NOLAN	2	11	2nd 53.349 {3.050}	1st 53.533 {3.046}	5th 1:07.013 {3.108}	3rd 55.659 {3.074}
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	3	12	3rd 55.000	3rd 1:00.379 {3.094}	2nd 59.838 {3.007}	4th 58.551 {3.135}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	4	16	4th 1:00.836 {3.124}	4th 1:01.709 {3.179}	3rd 1:03.659 {3.091}	5th 1:03.876 {3.139}
3	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Will MCLEAN	5	21	5th 1:03.888 {3.830}	5th 1:05.034 {3.655}	4th 1:04.848 {3.600}	DNF:7
60	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jak CUFFE-MOSS	6	24	6th 1:10.386 {3.235}	6th 1:07.802 {3.208}	6th 1:17.979 {3.299}	6th 1:14.405 {3.348}
272	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	-	##	DNF:7	CR:9	DNS	2nd 53.868 {3.004}

Sponsor: Clinker Fudge

11-13Yr (3 Riders) Sponsor: Mars Bar Slice

oponioo									
PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4	
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE	1	5	1st 48.619 {2.673}	1st 50.458 {2.674}	2nd 50.522 {2.685}	1st 50.512 {2.669}	
529	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon PHILP	2	8	2nd 50.145 {2.758}	2nd 51.596 {2.740}	1st 50.358 {2.742}	3rd 53.273 {2.807}	
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	3	11	3rd 1:02.960 {2.922}	3rd 1:01.213 {2.908}	3rd 1:07.221 {3.708}	2nd 51.454 {3.000}	

30+ Men (4 Riders)

Sponso	r: Carrot	Cake

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	М 2	М З	M 4
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	1	6	1st 46.618 {2.627}	2nd 47.248 {2.745}	1st 48.148 {2.620}	2nd 46.917 {3.244}

131	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Shallan POMPE (grl)	2	9	3rd 48.826 {2.849}	3rd 49.036 {2.815}	2nd 48.369 {2.763}	1st 45.923 {2.713}
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	3	9	2nd 48.203 {2.752}	1st 45.057 {2.634}	3rd 49.956 {2.775}	3rd 51.560 {3.659}
7V	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL (ret)	4	16	4th 50.489 {2.622}	4th 53.673 {2.622}	4th 57.031 {2.751}	4th 53.369 {2.987}

Open Expert Men (6 Riders) Sponsor: Dawn's Jelly Slice

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	FINAL
				P15				
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	1	4	1st 40.521 {2.366}	1st 41.057 {2.350}	1st 42.085 {2.436}	1st 40.350 {2.416}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	2	8	2nd 41.894 {2.542}	2nd 41.664 {2.483}	2nd 43.090 {2.493}	2nd 41.305 {2.521}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	3	17	5th 45.846 {2.566}	4th 43.338 {2.540}	5th 50.773 {2.580}	3rd 43.256 {2.546}
6JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Kane STEWART	4	13	3rd 43.449 {2.482}	3rd 43.227 {2.472}	3rd 43.192 {2.398}	4th 44.582 {2.409}
2JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART	5	18	4th 43.957 {2.469}	5th 47.174 {2.549}	4th 47.751 {2.531}	5th 45.019 {2.485}
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jeremy GAMBLE	6	24	6th 47.173 {2.732}	6th 50.893 {3.548}	6th 58.087 {3.423}	6th 47.392 {3.062}